Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Moore - (235957) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.87
2515
25.42
25.43
25.58
25.64
26.11
26.13
26.28
28.84
28.99
30.00
30.75
31.08
31.73
33.03
38.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.87
25.64
25.15
25.42
25.43

25.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

594
574
556
555
546
542
513
512
503
381
375
338
314
304
286
253
160

WA Pts

594
542
574
556
555
546

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

-

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/02/19
29/03/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
21/12113
31/01/15
11/05/13
05/05/13
14/04/13
22/01/12
15/01/12
25/04/10
28/11/09
23/05/10
26/04/09
22/05/11
24/02/07

Date

16/02/19
31/01/15
29/03/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
21/12113

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Millfield Last Chance Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League Cup Final
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Millfield Meet of Legends

National Swimming League Cup Final

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Surrey County Champs

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Plymouth
London Aquatic Cent
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Cardiff

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield

Crystal Palace

Venue

Sheffield

London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield

Millfield School
Millfield School

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

26.11 513 F 11/05/13  Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Millfield 1
26.13 512 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Millfield 1
26.28 503 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Millfield 1
28.84 381 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 1
28.99 375 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1
33.03 253 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1
31.08 304 H 23/05/10  Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1
30.00 338 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Millfield 1
30.75 314 28/11/09  Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 2
31.73 286 H 26/04/09  National Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Millfield 1
38.46 160 24/02/07  Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Millfield 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



