## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Moore - (235957) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.87	594	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
25.15	574	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.42	556	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Millfield	1
25.43	555	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School Millfield		1
25.58	546	F	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.64	542	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
26.11	513	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.13	512	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.28	503	F	14/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
28.84	381	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
28.99	375	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Millfield	1
30.00	338	Н	25/04/10	National Arena Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
30.75	314		28/11/09	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	2
31.08	304	Н	23/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.73	286	Н	26/04/09	National Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
33.03	253	F	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
38.46	160		24/02/07	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Millfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	24.87	594	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
	25.64	542	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
	25.15	574	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
	25.42	556	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Millfield	1
	25.43	555	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Millfield	1
Co	25.58 pyright 202	546 4	F	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Millfield Powered By SPORT	1 ISYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
26.11	513	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.13	512	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.28	503	F	14/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
28.84	381	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
28.99	375	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Millfield	1
33.03	253	F	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.08	304	Н	23/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.00	338	Н	25/04/10	National Arena Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
30.75	314		28/11/09	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	2
31.73	286	Н	26/04/09	National Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
38.46	160		24/02/07	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Millfield	2